WP40 engine

Ser.No. Code HasBanue neranu Specs Qty
1 GB70+GB93+GB97 BunaTt M6x60 M6x60 2
2 |SR1E40F00704 Kppimka roaymmrenst 1
3 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5x14 M5x14 1
4 |SR1E40F00701 I'nymmrens 1
5 |SR1E40F01903 TIpoknanka raymmTens 1
6 |L8RTC CBeya 3a)KHTraHust 1
7  |SR1E40F00304 Konmagok cBeun 3axxuraHus 1
8  |SR1E40F02000 Kpeimka nunusapa 1
9 |SRIE34F01900 PesunoBast 3armynika 1
10 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5x10 M5x10 2
11 [SR1E40F01900 Termon3onsaTop MIIHHAPA 1
12 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5%20 M5x20 M5x20 6
13 [SR1E40F01300 Humuaap 1
14 [SR1E40F01200 TIpoxnanka mumuHIpa 1
15 [SR1E40F01100 TlopurHeBoe KONIBIIO 2
16 [SR1E40F00900 ®durKcaTop MOPIITHEBOrO MaNbIa 2
17 [SR1E40F00800 Topurens 1
18 [10x13x15.5 WIS Uronpyarelil TOIITUITHAK 1
19 [SR1E40F01000 TlopuraeBoii manen 1

20 [WP2500200 TIpoBon 3aMbIKaHUS LEH L=140mm 1
21 [SR1E40F00502 Karymka 3axuranust 1
22  |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5*%25 M5x25 10
23 |GB70.2 Bunt M5x14 M5x14 2
24 [SR1E40F00600 Kppimka MmaxoBrka 1
25 |GB/T119.2 YcranoBounslit mrudT 4*10 04x10 4
26  |WP4002300 MaxoBuk 1

SRTE«

ek %



27 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5x35 M5x35
28 |15x30x7 CanpHuk 15x30x7 15x30x7
29  |SR1E40F00303 IlonoBuna xapTepa,cCTOPOHA MaXOBHKA
30 |[GBT276 Hopmumnauk 6202/P5 6202/P5
31 [SR1E40F00302 IIpoxnanxa kapTepa
32 |WP4000100 Konenuatsrit Ban
33 |GB/T1099 1 [Inonka 3*5*11(momykpyrias) 3x5x13
34 |SR1E40F00301 ITonoBuHa kaprepa, CTOpoHa cTapTepa
35 [12x22x7 CanpHuk 12%22%7 12x22x7
36 |SR1E36F00300 COopka 1mIKKMBa craprepa
37 [SR1E36F00200 IIpoxnanxa crapTepa
38 [SR1E36F00100 XpanoBuk craprepa
39 [SR1E40F01400 IIpoxnanka BIIyCKHOTO KOJLIEKTOpa
40 |SR1E40F01500 Brycknolt xomiexTop
41 |SR1E40F01600 IIpoxnanxa xkapOropaTopa
42 |SR1E40F01700 Kapb6roparop
SR1E34F02700 Koprmyc Bo3aymiHoO#t 3aciioHKH B cOope
43  |SR1E34F02701 Prryar Bo31ynIHOM 3aCIOHKH
44 |SR1E34F02702 Kopmyc Bo3mymminoii 3ac1o0HKU
45 |SR1E34F02703 Bosnymmnas 3acnonka
46 |GB70 Bunr ST3x10 ST3x10
47 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5x50 M5x50
48 |SR1E34F02800 Bosnymuslii hpuiasTp
49 |SR1E40F01800 Kpsimka Bo3gymrHoro GpuisTpa
50 [SR1E34F03000 Pyuka
51 [SR1E34F00400 Kpsiika TormmisHoro 6aka
SR1E40F00100 ToruuBHeI Oak B cOope
52  [SR1E34F00301 IlInanr momayu TOIIMBA




53 [SR1E34F00302 [Inanr cOpoca ToIIMBa

54 [SR1E34F00303 VYHnoTHeHHe TOIUTUBHOTO IIIAHTa

55 [SR1E34F00304 TorutuBHbIH GUIBTP

56 TomnuBHIH Oak

57 |GB70+GB93+GB97 Bunt M5x30 M5x30




~t









it



WP 40 engine

Ser.No. Code HasBanue neramn Specs Qty
1 WP40 INaTpyOoK BITyCKHOI/BBITYCKHON 2
2 WP40 MydTta 2
3 WP40 [Ipoxnanxa 2
4 GB/T5789 Bont M8x20 M8x20 4
5 GB/T5789 Bont M8x30 M8x30 2
6 WP40 Hacoc B cbope 1

6-1 IIpobxa 3anmBHAs/CIUBHAS 2
6-2 YIIOTHUTEIBHOE KOIBLIO 2
6-3 Bont M8*20 4
6-4 ®aHel] BBITYCKHOR 1
6-5 INpoxanka BIycKHOTrO (rafHIa 1
6-6 Kopmyc Hacoca 1
6-7 GB/T5789 Bont M8x16 M8x16 3
6-8 ®raHel BITyCKHOU 1
6-9 VYIIOTHUTENEHOE KOJBIO BITYCKHOTO (hIaHIa 1
7 WP40 Konpno ynnoraurenssoe 1
8 WP40 Juddyzop 1
9 WP40 Komneco pabouee 1
10 GB 70.1 BuHT M6*35 4
11 [Taiiba M6*35 4
12 WP40 Kombro ymioraurensHoe 1
13 WP40 ®raHel ¢ NOAMIUIHUKOM 1
13-1 Konpno ynnoraurenssoe 1
13-2 Dranen 1




14 GB6187 Bont M8x1.25
15 [ait6a

16 SRQGZ40-35-ZT |Brynka

17 WP40-TB PykosTka

18 GB/T 6170 laiika M5
19 WP25 Peruar raza

20 SRQGZ40-35-YMS|Tpoc raza

21 GB/T 5789 Bont M6x16 Mo6x16
22 WP25 Pama

23 WP25 Omnopa pamsl

24 GB/T 889.1 Iatika M6 M6
25 WP25 Ornopa BEIKITIOUATENs 3aKUTAHHS

26 WP25 BrixnrouaTens 3aKuraHus

27 GB/T 70.1 Bunt M4x10 M4x10
28 3axum

29 DunbTp

30 WP40-PD [ait6a 15x20x1




W P4 OR G IER






11




	Engine
	Pump

